1.00 1  1495.0085311A  1,495.0044  0.00SAREE  DUSTY-MOR  1,895.00

1.00 2  1195.0084326A  1,195.0044  0.00SAREE  FRENDO (YUG)  1,595.00

1.00 3  625.0084284A  625.0044  0.00SAREE  LUXURYBRASSO  825.00

1.00 4  595.0083341A  595.0044  0.00SAREE  CHAND SITARA  850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3910.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3910.00Total  5165.00